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IoT within Telenor Group 

National Operators 

• Regional use cases 

• >3 million IoT SIMs 

• Full stack solutions 

• Leverage Connexion 

technology 

Connexion  

• Large enterprises and 

fleets 

• >10 million IoT SIMs 

• Specific IoT services 

• Partner eco-system 

Group 

• Wholesale 

• Research 

Economies of scale 

Global vs. local 

Norway 

Serbia 

Montenegro 

Bangladesh 

Pakistan 

Thailand 

Malaysia 

Sweden 

Denmark 

Hungary 

Bulgaria 

Myanmar 



First  large scale 

international IoT 

contracts with Volvo 

and Securitas 

’03 

Global expansion 

initiated with Japan 

and North America 

’10 

Acquisition of Iowa 

AB adding end-to-

end IoT capabilities 

’14 

Telenor Connexion 

services available 

through Telenor 

National Operators 

’17 

Telenor Connexion 

setup as  business 

unit fully owned by 

Telenor Group 

’08 

Divested connectivity 

management 

platform DCP 
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Launch of our IoT 

platform service 

‘Managed IoT Cloud’ 

’16 

More than 10 

million IoT 

connections! 

’18 

Pioneering mobile 

M2M connectivity in 

Sweden. 

90s 

Milestones 
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Telenor Connexion customers 



Market focus 
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Managed 

Connectivity 

Global SIM 

Managed  

IoT Cloud 

Global Subscription 

APN VPN SMSC RSM LBS 

App Board 

24/7 Service 
Operations Centre 

Self Service 

SLA 

ARTS 

Test Labs 

Design Partners Product Manufacture Partners 

Application and System 
Integration Partners 

Partners 

Partners 

Professional 
Services 

SPOC Service 
Desk 

SPOC Service 
Desk 

Communication Management 

Information Management Device Management 

Connector 

Portfolio 



Managed IoT Cloud 

• Telenor developed IoT platform service launched in 2016 

resulting from acquistion of Iowa AB and years of R&D 

• Dramatic reduction of time to market, risk and 

competence requirements in developing and operating 

IoT solutions 

• Integration and lifecycle management of own IPR and > 

10 AWS services 

• Two-digit number of customers 

• Building reach through resellers incl. Telenor MNOs 
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Husqvarna Battery Box 
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“The Telenor Managed IoT Cloud Service has been one of the true triggers for executing on our ideas within the Battery 

Box project, a project that without external force never would have happened as fast, perhaps not even at all.” 
 

Petra Sundström Director Idea and Innovation Management, Husqvarna Group 

https://youtu.be/IINnHDMeLe4


Husqvarna Battery Box 
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“The Telenor Managed IoT Cloud Service has been one of the true triggers for executing on our ideas within the Battery 

Box project, a project that without external force never would have happened as fast, perhaps not even at all.” 
 

Petra Sundström Director Idea and Innovation Management, Husqvarna Group 



Organization 



Telenor Connexion volumes 
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Volumes 

Million M2M SIM cards; CAGR* 

2015 2016 

7 

10 

2017 

4 

1 

2009 

4 

2 

2011 2014 2013 

5 

2012 

1 

2010 

0 

+48% 

* According to GSMA M2M SIM definition, i.e., a unique SIM card registered on the mobile network at the end of the period, enabling mobile data transmission 

between two or more machines. It excludes computing devices in consumer electronics such as e-readers, smartphones, dongles and tablets 



Telenor Connexion financials 
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Financials 

Volumes 

Million SEK; CAGR  

630
561

532

372

248

161
110100

271249273

159
90

19

-82-82

+30% 

2012 2009 2010 2011 2015 2016 2014 2013 

EBITDA 

Revenue 



Our future 

Regulation 

New technology 

Value chain 

Long tail 

Globalization 
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Telenor Connexion 

Top global IoT Service Provider 

Massive & Industrial IoT 

Innovate to win the long game 
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